MCLAREN M23

LIST OF SPARES

Item No. | Description

Underpan

Front Wheel / Suspension / Axle Assembly
Rear Wheel / Suspension / Axle Assembly
Tyres pack Front / Rear

Magnets Pack

Rear Wing

Motor / Pinion

o N O a A O N =

Guide Blade+Screw+Braid Plates

Pack

a A A

pack

1+1+4

C2748AW
C2800
W9425
Wo427
W9428
W9422
W8902
W9426
W9207
C8329

Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood, Margate,
[HORNBY® Kent CT9 4JX, England

Service Sheet No405b

Issued April 2007

This instruction sheet or part thereof may not be copied, duplicated, amended or circulated in any form whatsoever without written permission from Hornby Hobbies Ltd.

© Hornby Hobbies Ltd.



