





LIST OF SPARES			
Item No.	Description	Pack	C2748AW C2800
1	Underpan	1	W9425
2	Front Wheel / Suspension / Axle Assembly	1	W9427
3	Rear Wheel / Suspension / Axle Assembly	1	W9428
4	Tyres pack Front / Rear	4	W9422
5	Magnets Pack	pack	W8902
6	Rear Wing	1	W9426
7	Motor / Pinion	1	W9207
8	Guide Blade+Screw+Braid Plates	1+1+4	C8329